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Women / XS / 12 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Stahlman270
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.850 9.450 9.4009.350 37.050
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Vanessa Godina317
Team Central

9.200 9.450 8.9009.250 36.800
1 2 3 6 2 

2 

Sophie Beishir356
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.900 9.300 9.0009.400 36.600
3 4 1 5 3 

3 

Claire Allen264
Olympia Mid Rivers

9.100 9.400 9.3508.650 36.500
2 3 8 2 4 

4 

Sophie Baum322
Team Central

8.700 9.300 9.2008.650 35.850
5 5 9 3 5 

5 

Irene Noble182
Olympia Ellisville

8.400 8.950 9.0508.600 35.000
10 7 10 4 6 

6 

Alia Abbas171
Olympia Ellisville

8.500 8.750 8.7008.900 34.850
8 8 5 7 7 

7 

Alivia Vahle271
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.700 9.000 8.3008.750 34.750
6 6 6 8 8 

8 

Letty Leeper180
Olympia Ellisville

8.000 8.700 8.0008.300 33.000
12 9 12 11 9 

9 

Maddie Criswell175
Olympia Ellisville

8.400 7.800 8.3008.500 33.000
11 10 11 9 10 

10 

Megan Wilhite273
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.600 7.000 8.2509.050 32.900
7 12 4 10 11 

11 

Emma Simon126
MGP Gymnastics

8.500 7.700 8.0008.700 32.900
9 11 7 12 12 

12 
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